2818 NE Independence Avenue
64064-0000, MO Lee's Summit
Phone: 816-924-7000
Fax: 816-931-2918
UC36T8125LP41 36" 1 Lamp 30W T8 120V Undercounter 4100K
Cooper Lighting Solutions
Catalog Number UC36T8125LP41
Manufacturer Cooper Lighting Solutions
Description Under Cabinet Lamp, Computer
Stations;Displays;Kitchens;Offices;Study Areas Application,
Electronic Ballast Type, T8 Bulb Shape, 3000 K Color
Temperature, Energy Star, White Fabrication Finish, 3-7/8 In
Height, Cold Rolled Steel Housing Material, 25 W Lamp Wattage,
36-1/8 In Length, Keyhole Mount Mounting Type, 1 - Lamps,
Keyhole Mounting Slots Are Located On Top Of Housing For Ease
Of Installation;Rounded Corners and No Exposed Fasteners
Special Features, Ul Listed, Electronic Instant Start Type, 120 V Vo
Weight per unit 4.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Fluorescent Track, Rail, Task
Features
amperage rating               0.20A at 277V
Lamp Type                     Fluorescent
Wattage                       28W
Material, Color, and Finish
Style                         (blank)
Descriptions
Description                   36" 1 LAMP 30W T8 120V UNDERCOUNTER 4100K
extra long description        CLS UC36T8125-LP41 6", 1 LMP T8, 25
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         METALUX
GTIN 00080083708949
Manufacturers Part Number     UC36T8125-LP41
UPC 080083708949
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Under Counter Fixtures
Type                          Undercabinet
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 4
2818 NE Independence Avenue
64064-0000, MO Lee's Summit
Phone: 816-924-7000
Fax: 816-931-2918
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Mounting                      Recessed
standard                      UL Listed - Damp Location